TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

48702 / SFI210B-CF VS /IRL

Position
002
003
004
010
011
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
033
034
037
039
040
041
047
049
051
052
053
054
055
057
066
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

ltemNo
14792
41173
41174
14587
15772
41206
16712
41180
10071
10947
46106
13810
41120
41119
41185
11497
41186
34945
14532
41221
41187
13357
42398

51543
41202
51544

41193
51539
51540
41210
13874
13875
41211
41205
13531
52567
44365
44366
44370
44367
44368

44461
44462
44463

Description

Divider System Complete

LED Cover

LED Light

Foot Complete

Ice Scraper

Profile For Bumper

Plastic End Caps Set Of 2

Front Bumper Bar

Plastic Head Screw Grey

Cover For Control Panel

Thermostat EwPlus 978 Blue Display
Control Panel

Coil for Valve

Defrost Valve

Power Supply LPS 20W-12V UNION
Drip Tray

Condenser Maintenance Free
Aluminum Propeller 23 Cm 28 °
Particle Filter

Fan Motor

Dryer 20gr

Condenser Fan Bracket 72 mm
Compressor NLV12.6CN R290 Variable Speed

Compressor Room Cover Black
Grill for Temperature Sensor
Compressor Room Cover Back Black

Plastic Cover

Sliding Glass Lid Right Black
Sliding Glass Lid Left Black
Resistance

NTC Sensor 1500 mm Grey
NTC Sensor 1500 mm Yellow
Grill

Grill Support

Fan Motor Int/Ext

NTC Probe Cabinet
U-Profile Connection Black
U-Profile Black

Cover Top Black

Connection For CE Black
Cover Side Black

Screw M6x20 Black
Bolt M6x15
Screw 4.8x13
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

44464
44373
44374
44381
44375
44383
44377
44376
44378
44379
44380
44386
10167
10168

Screw 4.8x10

Kick Plate Side Black

Kick Plate Corner Bracket 1

Kick Plate Front Black

Kick Plate Corner Bracket 2

Kick Plate Front Black

Kick Plate Side Bracket 2

Kick Plate Side Bracket 1

Kick Plate Corner Connection Black
Kick Plate Corner Connection Black
Kick Plate Connection Black

Cover Top with Price Tags Black
Bumper Side Black

Bumper Side Black Top Back-to-Back
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